

T.P.(Crl.) No. 276 OF 2003  
ITEM No.16

Court No. 4

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 276/2003

RAJENDRA AGARWAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay and exemption from filing O.T. )

Date : 27/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Jitender Sharma,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. R.K.Joshi,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. S. Dave,Adv.  
Mr. P.S. Shingal,Adv.  
Ms. Rakhi Ray,Adv.  
Ms. Sredevi Raja,Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Tag with SLP(Crl.) No. 4308/03.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master